Enrollment Form for Sea and Sage Audubon's Nature Day Camp 2025 (page 1 of 2)

Use this form ONLY if you are unable to enroll on Eventbrite. Fill out both pages.

| | | Audubon Member | Non-Member Fee | Registration for all camps |
|--------------------------------------------------------------|----------------------|--------------------|--------------------|----------------------------|
| Fledgling Bird Camp | June 16-20 | [] \$225 | [] \$250 | opens |
| Marsh Bird Camp | June 23-27 | [] \$250 | [] \$275 | on February 1. |
| Coastal Camp | July 7-11 | [] \$250 | [] \$275 | Confidential |
| Adv. Bird Camp - Grassland | July 14-18 | [] \$270 | [] \$300 | Scholarships are |
| | Total: | | | available upon |
| Make check payable to: SEA AN | ID SAGE AU | DUBON | | request. |
| Child Name: | | | Gender: | |
| Address: | | City: | | Zip: |
| Age During Camp: | Date o | of Birth: | | |
| E-mail: | | | | |
| Parent-Guardian #1 Name: | | | | |
| E-mail: | | | | |
| Best Phone () | | Alt | ternate Phone (|) |
| Parent-Guardian #2 Name: | | | | |
| E-mail: | | | | |
| Best Phone () | = | Alt | ternate Phone (|) |
| First time in our Camp? If yes, how did you hear about camp? | | | | |
| | * * * R | <u>lequired</u> | * * * | |
| Best Emergency Contact during c | | | | |
| Relationship: | | Phone (|)) | |
| <u>Alternate</u> Emergency Contact dur | ing Camp: Nat | me: | | |
| Relationship: | | Phone (| () | |
| Medical or Behavioral Conditions | /Restrictions/A | Allergies? | | |
| Is there anything that we should k | now about you | ır child to help t | heir camp experien | ce? |
| Medications: | | | | |
| List names of people authorized to |) pick-up your | child: | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |

*** Mail Enrollment Form with check payable to Sea and Sage to Camp, Sea and Sage Audubon, 5 Riparian View, Irvine, CA 92612 *** Page 1 of 2 Please fill out BOTH pages (page 1 and page 2)!



Sea and Sage Audubon Society Education Program Release Form and Photographic Waiver

NOTE: Sea and Sage Audubon Society, Inc. of Irvine, California, is a non-profit organization staffed largely by volunteers. Every reasonable effort will be made to insure each individual's safety while participating in this activity. However, there are inherent risks involved in participating in any outdoor activity. By signing below, you are acknowledging that Sea and Sage Audubon Society, its staff and/or volunteers, even if they are negligent, will not be held responsible for any accident or injury or property damage involving you or your child while participating in this Sea & Sage Audubon Society activity.

Please read this entire form carefully.

WE MUST HAVE THE COMPLETED AND SIGNED FORM IN ORDER FOR YOU OR YOUR CHILD TO PARTICIPATE.

If you have any questions, please contact Sea and Sage Audubon Society's Education Project Director Trude Hurd at 949-261-7964. Thank you for your cooperation.

.....

Activity: Sea and Sage Audubon Nature Day Camp 2025

Activity Dates:

"I, the undersigned, hereby release and hold harmless Sea and Sage Audubon Society, and all others acting on its behalf, from any claim for damages of any kind, during or by reason of this activity, whether injury, death, or damage to, or loss or theft of, property caused by, or resulting from participating in this activity, even if caused by negligence of Sea and Sage Audubon Society, its staff or volunteers, or anyone else acting on its behalf."

For Parent/Guardian of Participants under 18: "I have reviewed and understand the conditions of this program and give my consent for my child to participate."

| Signature Parent/Guardian: | |
|-------------------------------|--|
| Print Parent/Guardian's Name: | |
| Print Child's Name: | |
| Date: | |

Photographic Waiver: "I hearby give permission to Sea and Sage Audubon Society to use any photographs taken of my child for program publicity purposes."

Signature Parent/Guardian: